

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS						NAMES OF VENDORS							
Commodity: FIREARM CARTRIDGES		Date: 02/03/19		<i>Gulf States Distributors Inc.</i>		<i>BARNEY'S INC.</i>											
Category: 68004 AMMUNITION		Requisition No: M1728 19-01728															
Agency: Police - Special Response Team		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 04/25/19															
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/>		Definite Quar															
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price			
0007	QUIET BLANK CARTRIDGES - 9mm - (Simunition SecureBlank Quiet 9mm – PN 5306005 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1,000	ROUND	NO BID		\$0.388											
0008	LOUD BLANK CARTRIDGES - 9mm - (Simunition SecureBlank Quiet 9mm – PN 5306003 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	5,000	ROUND	\$239.00		\$0.388											
0009	SHIPPING (if applicable)	1	Each	\$0.00		\$225.00											
		Total Amount															
		Cash Discount															
		Net Amount															
(X) Advertise () Bid Bond () Ins		Delivery															
Buyer: DSS		Total Amount															
		TOTAL AWARD															
NOTES:																	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				
Commodity: FIREARM CARTRIDGES		Date: 02/03/19		
Category: 68004 AMMUNITION		Requisition No: M1728 19-01728		
Agency: Police - Special Response Team		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 04/25/19		
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/>		Definite Quar <input type="checkbox"/>
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Amount
0001	MARKING CARTRIDGES - 5.56mm – Yellow - (Simunition FX 5.56 – SIMM5359104 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	5,000	ROUND	
0002	MARKING CARTRIDGES - 5.56mm – Red) - (Simunition FX 5.56 – SIMM5359101 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	10,000	ROUND	
0003	MARKING CARTRIDGES - 5.56mm – Blue - (Simunition FX 5.56 – SIMM5359102 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	10,000	ROUND	
0004	MARKING CARTRIDGES - 9mm – Blue - (Simunition FX 9mm – SIMM5320762-C or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	10,000	ROUND	
0005	MARKING CARTRIDGES - 9mm – Yellow - (Simunition FX 9mm – SIMM5320764-C5 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	10,000	ROUND	
0006	MARKING CARTRIDGES - 9mm – Red - (Simunition FX 9mm – SIMM5320761-C5 or Approved Equal)	10,000	ROUND	

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				
Commodity: FIREARM CARTRIDGES		Date: 02/03/19		
Category: 68004 AMMUNITION		Requisition No: M1728 19-01728		
Agency: Police - Special Response Team		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 04/25/19		
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/>		Definite Quar <input type="checkbox"/>
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Amount
0007	QUIET BLANK CARTRIDGES - 9mm - (Simunition SecureBlank Quiet 9mm – PN 5306005 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1,000	ROUND	
0008	LOUD BLANK CARTRIDGES - 9mm - (Simunition SecureBlank Quiet 9mm – PN 5306003 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	5,000	ROUND	
0009	SHIPPING (if applicable)	1	Each	
		Total Amount		
		Cash Discount		
		Net Amount		
(X) Advertise () Bid Bond () Ins		Delivery		
Buyer: DSS		Total Amount		
		TOTAL AWARD		
NOTES:				